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Name Email Courses Taught 

Muhammad, D’Anna danna.muhammad@clayton.k12.ga.us 
AP Biology 

Honors Biology 

Akintokun, Lawrence lawrence.akintokun@clayton.k12.ga.us 
AP Chemistry 

Honors Chemistry 

Bryan-Sheard, Dr. Carla carla.bryan-sheard@clayton.k12.ga.us 
AP Environmental Science 

Environmental Science 

Mickens, Tamir tamir.mickens@claytonk12.ga.us 
AP Physics 

Physics 

Myers, Dale dale.e.myers@clayton.k12.ga.us 
Physical Science 

Environmental Science 

Stringer, Geri geri.stringer@clayton.k12.ga.us 
Physical Science 

Chemistry 

Arnold, Lorene lorene.arnold@clayton.k12.ga.us Environmental Science 

Smith, Roderetta roderetta.smith@clayton.k12.ga.us 

Biology 

Human Anatomy & 

Physiology 

Tayi, Padmaja padmaja.tayi@clayton.k12.ga.us Physical Science 

Chilkamari, Manoranjini manoranjini.chilkamari@clayton.k12.ga.us 
AP Biology 

Biology 

Stovall, Courtney courtney.stovall@clayton.k12.ga.us 
Human Anatomy & 

Physiology 
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